THE NEXT GENERATION OF
VITAL SIGNS MONITORS
IS HERE
Welch Allyn Connex®
Vital Signs Monitor 6000 Series
Welch Allyn (UK) Limited
Cublington Road  Aston Abbotts  Buckinghamshire  HP22 4ND
Tel: 0207 365 6780  Fax: 0207 365 9694

Review Screen Tab
>   View, print, and delete saved patient data
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Connex VSM 6400—4 host USB ports for accessories, 9-Cell Li-Ion Battery
64NXXX-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Nellcor)
64NXPX-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Nellcor), Printer
64MXXX-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Masimo)
64MXPX-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Masimo), Printer
64NTXX-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Nellcor), Temperature (SureTemp Plus)
64NTPX-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Nellcor), Temperature (SureTemp Plus), Printer
64NXXE-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Nellcor), Temperature (Braun ThermoScan PRO 4000)
64NXPE-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Nellcor), Temperature (Braun ThermoScan PRO 4000), Printer
64MTXX-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Masimo), Temperature (SureTemp Plus)
64MTPX-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Masimo), Temperature (SureTemp Plus), Printer
64MXXE-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Masimo), Temperature (Braun ThermoScan PRO 4000)
64MXPE-4 CVSM 6400 – Blood Pressure, SpO2 (Masimo), Temperature (Braun ThermoScan PRO 4000), Printer